
52
°0
′N

52°0′N

51
°4
5′
N

51°45′N

51
°3
0′
N

51°30′N

51
°1
5′
N

51°15′N

24°45′E

24°45′E

25°0′E

25°0′E

25°15′E

25°15′E

25°30′E

25°30′E

25°45′E

25°45′E

26°0′E

26°0′E

70

70

80

80

90

90

00

00

10

10

20

20

30

30

40

40

50

50

60

60

70

7040

40

50

50

60

60

70

70

80

80

90

90

00

00

10

10

20

20

30

30

Prypiat River
Floodplains 

Map data: © Landsat/Copernicus, 2018 © Google, 2018 © OpenStreetMap contributors

© 2018 Daria Svidzinska, TSNUK GeoForAll Lab http://lab.osgeo.org.ua/

EPSG: 32635

Ramsar Site
location

boundary

settlements
town

national border

road importance
international
national

regional

territorial

local

Legend:

Official area 

37 567.66 ha


